
 Jack C Fisher Park Fields 
2024 Spring/Summer 

REVISED 04/12/24 

Coed Softball 
 

Home Team Is Decided By the Flip of a Coin 
 

Wednesday, April 10- RAIN OUT 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 1-2 8-10 4-14 7-11 

7:45 3-15 6-12 9-16 5-13 

9:00      

     

 

Wednesday, April 17 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 9-10 1-3 8-11 5-14 

7:45 7-12 4-15 6-13 2-16 

9:00      

     

 

Wednesday, April 24  

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 2-3 9-11 1-4 8-12 

7:45 10-16 7-13 5-15 6-14 

9:00      

     
 

Wednesday, May 1 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 10-11 2-4 9-12 1-5 

7:45 8-13 3-16 7-14 6-15 

     

 

Wednesday, May 8 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 3-4 10-12 2-5 9-13 

7:45 1-6 8-14 11-16 7-15 

9:00     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday May 15 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 11-12 3-5 10-13 2-6 

7:45 9-14 1-7 8-15 4-16 

     

 

Wednesday, May 22 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 4-5 11-13 3-6 10-14 

7:45 2-7 9-15 1-8 12-16 

     
 

Wednesday, May 29 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 12-13 4-6 11-14 3-7 

7:45 10-15 2-8 5-16 1-9 

     
 

Wednesday, June 5- Make Up – 4/10 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30 1-2 8-10 4-14 7-11 

7:45 3-15 6-12 9-16 5-13 

9:00      

     

     

Wednesday, June 12 

 Red Green Blue Yellow 

6:30     

7:45     

9:00      

     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  Win Loss   Win Loss 

1 Old & Dirty    9 Narps   

2 Confused   10 Balls & Dolls   

3 Hello Pop   11 Red, White, and Boozed   

4 JNT   12 Don Moore   

5 OHRH   13 He/She   

6 Sluggers   14 C&T Window Company   

7 Kight Home Center   15 Shake-N-Bake   

8 Green Machine   16 Southern Star   

  

Administrative Center:  270-687-8700     Cancellation Line: 270-687-0000 
Jack C Fisher Park Fields: 270-687-8725 

 


